VIC - Goulburn/Murray
EST Block 2
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100738001
100738192
100738193
100738194
100738195
100738196

Albury
Cobram
Echuca
Seymour
Shepparton
Wodonga

Join our fun and interactive career workshop
Join our fun and interactive career workshop
Join our fun and interactive career workshop
Join our fun and interactive career workshop
Join our fun and interactive career workshop

Join our fun and interactive career workshop

3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025

20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
9AM-4PM, 4 days per week
9AM-4PM, 4 days per week

ASURIA

ASSURED PEOPLE SERVICES
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